Academic Year :2020-2021
Student Satisfaction Survey feedback

Sr.No [ Question itrongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree SFroneg
gree Disagree
The teaching and mentoring process in
1 | college helps you in your social and emotional 45 81 22 6 2
growth.
2 The .colllege involves students in continuous 54 78 20 2 2
quality improvement.
3 Thg college promptes internship and field 38 79 31 6 2
visits where required.
4 The Library prowdes a fair ;ollectlon of books, 75 114 59 13 2
journals and reading material.
The computers provided by the college are
> sufficient for the students. >7 105 80 12 E
6 The Office Staff are courteous whllg providing 83 141 29 7 3
support and assistance when required.
Complaint Redressal Committee in the
7 | college (discipline and examination matters) 79 138 43 2 1
is fair.
8 The Canteen provides good and affordable 48 111 85 8 11
food.
9 The Collgge website provides timely 80 142 33 6 2
information.
10 The Girls /Boys Comm_on F_{oomlwash rooms 110 124 26 0 3
are clean and well maintained.
11 Thgr.e is adequate provision for drinking water 100 135 28 0 0
facility.
Amenities and assistance are available at the
12 | college for co-and extra-curricular activities 86 133 40 3 1
(drama, debate, fine arts and music).
13 The collegg has facilities for health 73 134 51 4 1
emergencies.




Question Analysis With Graphs

Q 1 The teaching and mentoring process in college helps you in your social and emotional
growth.
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Q 2 The college involves students in continuous quality improvement.

34.6%

— 1.3%
1.3%

50.0% 12.8%

Strongly Agree
Agree

Mo Comment
Disagree

EEEEN

Strongly Disagree




Q 3 The college promotes internship and field visits where required.
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Q 4 The Library provides a fair collection of books, journals and reading material.
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Q 5 The computers provided by the college are sufficient for the students.
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Q 6 The Office Staff are courteous while providing support and assistance when required.
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Q 7 Complaint Redressal Committee in the college (discipline and examination matters) is
fair.
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Q 8 The Canteen provides good and affordable food.
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Q 9 The College website provides timely information.
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Q 10 The Girls /Boys Common Room/wash rooms are clean and well maintained.
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Q 11 There is adequate provision for drinking water facility.
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Q 12 Amenities and assistance are available at the college for co-and extra-curricular
activities (drama, debate, fine arts and music).
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Q 13 The college has facilities for health emergencies.
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